
 
 

ECN No:  ECN20 

Date:  18 June 2018 
Affected Product:   Excel Mixed Use Panel and accompanying Cassettes/Modules 
Effective Date:  From June 2018 

 
       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We are re-branding our Mixed Use Panel and Cassettes/Modules under a new name - the Excel ExpressNet Solution - to group  

the products beneath one banner as a complete solution. 

The design of the products themselves are not changing, however the product titles and descriptions will reflect the new  

name from June 2018. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Excel is a world-class premium performing end-to-end infrastructure solution - designed, 
manufactured, supported and delivered - without compromise. 
Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com 

 

 

 

Part No. Old Description New Description

100-230 Excel 1U Mixed Use Patch Panel Frames - 4 Module - 
Unloaded

Excel 1U ExpressNet Patch Panel Frame - 4 Module - 
Unloaded

100-231 Excel 1U Mixed Use Patch Panel Frames - 8 Module - 
Unloaded

Excel 1U ExpressNet Patch Panel Frame - 8 Module - 
Unloaded

100-232 Excel 1U Blanks for Mixed Use Panel - Black - 5 Pack Excel 1U Blanks for ExpressNet Patch Panel - Black - 
5 Pack

201-600 Enbeam 6 Port (12 Fibre) OM3 LC Module Enbeam 6 Port (12 Fibre) OM3 LC ExpressNet Module

201-601 Enbeam 6 Port (12 Fibre) OM4 LC Module Enbeam 6 Port (12 Fibre) OM4 LC ExpressNet Module

201-602 Enbeam 6 Port (12 Fibre) OS2 LC Module Enbeam 6 Port (12 Fibre) OS2 LC ExpressNet Module

201-610 Enbeam 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OM3 LC to MTP Module Enbeam 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OM3 LC to MTP ExpressNet 
Module

201-611 Enbeam 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OM4 LC to MTP Module Enbeam 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OM4 LC to MTP ExpressNet 
Module

201-612 Enbeam 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OS2 LC to MTP Module Enbeam 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OS2 LC to MTP ExpressNet 
Module

100-235 6 Port Category 6 Unscreened Module 6 Port Category 6 Unscreened ExpressNet Module

100-236 6 Port Category 6 Screened Module 6 Port Category 6 Screened ExpressNet Module

100-237 6 Port Category 6A Screened Module 6 Port Category 6A Screened ExpressNet Module


